PCS of Cell 1x4 PCS of AA-CELL
Technical Dimension
Black
look order Code
Material: Polypropylene
Technical Specification
Contact Material: Nickel Plated overall
Color:
Connecting:
Ordering Information
Serie Material ROHS PackingConnecting
-
A1= 150mm
wire to open-
end fixed
R=  ROHS
conform
A1
BU= Bulk-
Ware
B28038 PO R BU
PO=
Polypropylene
A2= 9V Snap-
In contact
DRW: Jason CHKD Jules MATL:
Customer:
15.12.2019DATEWu
AA-Cell Holder
Part No.: B28038
In contact
A3= PCB
Connecting
A4= solder
Lug for wire
connecting
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh 1 from 1Sheet